

ODC-36

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL SIDE

AP/327/2021

SHASHANK KOCHER AND ANR.
Versus
REJEEV MAHESHWARI AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 27th January, 2022.

(via video conference)

Appearance:

Mr. Jishnu Saha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha Mitra, Adv.

The Court: At the instance of the petitioner, let this matter appear on 15th February, 2022.

In the meantime, it is expected that the petitioner will file his Written notes of submissions.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

mg

